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Monday, November 9UNA AUCKLAND7650 kc. 462 m
6. 0, 7.0 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
98. 0 ‘Musical Bon Bons"
40. 0 Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady
411. 0 "The Daily Round"
11.15
12. 0
1.15
2. 0
2.30

"Music While You Work"
Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)"Do You Know These?"
Classical music

3.15 Broadcast Frenchfor post-primary schools3.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Flowers for
Our Rooms"
3.45 ‘Music While You Work"
5S. 0 Children’s session (withfeature ‘"‘David and Dawn’’)
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7.15 Farmers’ session: "Fruit
Tree Pests,’’ by A. T. Douglas7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Palladium Orchestra,
"The Rose’ Selection

arr. Myddleton
7.40 "The Stones Cry Out":
Madame Tussaud’s
7.53
8.19
8.32
8.57
8. 0
9.25

"Abraham Lincoln"
"Troubadours"
"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
Station notices
Newsree!l with Commentary
Edith Lorand Orchestra,

Prelude in C Sharp Minor
Rachmaninoff

"Fire of Love"....Weingartner
9.33 Peter Milligan (tenor)
9.389 Ketelbey’s Concert Orches-
tra,"In' a Fairy Realm" Suite

Ketelbey
9.51 Catherini Stewart (con-
tralto)
40. 0 Ambrose and his Orchestra,
"The Sheep Were in_ the
Meadow"
"A Little Co-operation FromYou"
40. 6 Syd. Howard and Company
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Light orchestral music and
ballads
9. 0 Music from the operas9.36 ‘The Crimson Trail’
10. O Kreisler (violin), Barbara
Maurel (mezzo-soprano), Emma
Boynet (piane), Peter Dawson
(bass-baritone)10.30 Close down

(172) AUCKLAND1250 kc. 240 m.

0 p.m.635 p Light orchestralAir Force signal prepara-tion
7 Orchestral interlude
Home Garden talk :‘The Moonstone"
Concert
Miscellaneous items
Close down

WELLINGTON
570 ke, 526 m.

sinew
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m.

9. 0
9.40

London

Morning variety
"Music While You Work"

10.10 Devotional Service
410.25 For the Music Lover
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals

10.40 For My Lady
1%, 0 "Here Are Ladies," pre-pared by Miss Cecil Hull
11.15 Melody and Rhythm
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15.p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical hour
3.15 Broadcast French lesson for
post-primary schools
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 ‘Music While You Work"4.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Flowers for
@Qur Rooms"
4.15 Afternoon variety
5. OQ Children’s session
5.45 Dinner : we (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)#*6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 BBC talks
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME: |Modern Music: ‘‘The Incredible
Flautist," by Piston
Boston Promenade Orchestra
8. 2 Maicolm McEachern (bass)
8. 9 NBS String Quartet. Prin-
cipal: Vincent Aspey
Quartet, Op. 41, No. 1

Schumann
8.34 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)
8.40 Winifred Bourke (pianist),
"French Suite’ No. 9 in E Fiat

Bach
Allemande, courante, sarabande,
gavotte, menuet, air, gigue
(Studio recital)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.256 Greatest successes of
Cicely -Courtneidge and JackHulbert
9.33 "Rapid Fire"
70. 0 Al Donahue’s Orchestra
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2N/C WELLINGTON840 kc, 357 m.

5. 0 p.m.~ Variety6. 0 Dinner music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-
tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Hits and encores
8.30 "Night Club" .8.0 Band music
10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down

PIN/ WELLINGTOas Ve iE 990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Stars of the musical
firmament
7.20 "I Live Again"
7.33 "Guy Lombardo"7.50 Hits of the day8.0 "Bluey"8.35 "The World’s Great Ar-
tists: Shostakovich
9. 7 "Trilby"9.20 Dancing times
94 "The Dark Horse"Soft lights and sweet music10.H Close down

2N7 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m, Family session8.0 Recorded session
8. 0 Station notices9.2 Music, mirth and melody10.0 Close down

Bey
7. 0,7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
11. ° Morning programme
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

' 3,15-3. Broadcast French les-
son for post-primary schools

5. 0 Uncle Ed. and Aunt Gwen
6.0 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30,..Talks from.the Middle East
6.45 ‘Station announcements
7. O After dinner music
7.30 "Martin’s Corner"
7.45 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 London Symphony Orches-
tra, ‘""Belshazzar’s Feast"(Sibelius)
9.41 Vladimir Rosing (tenor)
9.45 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, Capriccio, Op. 45 (Tchal-kovski)
0.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 CLOSE DOWN

AN NELSON )

920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. Light music
8. 0 Classical music: Boyd Neel
String Orchestra, Variations on
A Theme of Frank Bridge
(Britten)9.1 "Piccadilly"9.26 Light recitals
10. 0 Close down

az) we980 ke. 306m.
7. Op.m. After dinner music7.15 "Exploits of the BlackMoth"
7.42 Variety
8. 0 Light concert programme8.30 Andy lIona’s Islanders
8.45 Len Green (piano)
ee Evening Star (Nelson
9.15 Howard Jacobs (saxo-
phone)
9.30 Jack Payne and his band
9.456 Hot rhythm
10. .0 Close down

5) Y 720 ke, 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.
4 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: National
songs, folk songs of England
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Orchestral music
11. 0 "Here And There": Talk
by J. M. Giles
11.15 "Health in the Home: Takeit Easy"
11.30 "Music While You Work"
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Music While You Work"
2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Flowers for
Our Rooms"
2.45 Melody and humour
3.15 Broadcast French lesson
for post-primary schools3.30 Classical hourar Popular entertainers5. 0
pe
Children’s session
pot he
music (6.15, LON-BM Ws)Tales from the Middle East

. O State Placement announce-
ments |7. & Local news service
7.10 The Garden Expert: "What
Listeners Want to Know"
7.30 VENING PROGRAMME:
H.M. Coldstream Guards Band,"Scottish Patrol" .... Williams
"Here Comes the Band!" Marchaaa » arr. Windram7.44 The Dreamers
7.53 From the Studio: The
> ree gpd

Brass Band (R. J.
tall),' "Army of the Nile’? March

4 rt Alford
~ "Bohemian Girl" Overturets Balfe

8.5 From the Studio: William
Hamilton (baritone),
"Chip of the Old Block"

Squtre
"Long Ago in Alcala" . Messager"Tally Ho eccescces Leoni
"Trade cocccvcee- BOEl
8.18 Tho Band,"I Waited for the, Lord"Mendelssohn
THA WAVOl 2 40.0% Ridgewood
(xylophone soloist; R. Lethaby)
"Ave Verum" .....e.+- Mozart
8.32 Glaiys Moncrieff (soprano)
8.47 The Band,
"Shy Serenade" .. Scott Wood"Boulder City’ March .. Hume
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Lener String Quartet and
Olga Loeser Lebert,
Quintet in A Major for Piano
and Strings, Op. 81 .. Dvorak
10. 2 The

SPA RoI Orchestra,AUG. v0 054 «ee. Charrosin
10. 8 David (tenor), and
Chorus
10.14 Leslie Jeffries and his
Orchestra
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11.0 LONDO.«. NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SY CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250m.

5. Op.m. Everyman’s music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Choruses from Handel
8.30 English string music
8.45 Mystical songs
9. 0 "Memories of Yesteryear"9.7 "Top of the Bill"10.0 Sunlight and shadow —

10.30 Close down

74 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional service
712. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m. LONDON NEWS)
3. 0 Josephine Clare: ‘Mainlyfor Women"
3.15 Broadcast French lesson
for post-primary schools.
3.30 Lighter moments with the
masters
4. 0 Dance tunes, popular songs
4.30 Variety
5.15 "Once Upon a Time"
5.30 Dinner music
6.0 "Adventure"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Dance music
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme
7.10 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.22 State Placement announce-
t
For the band enthusiast

7.47 "Live, Love and Laugh"
8. O Melodious meandering
8.30 ‘Martin’s Corner"
8.45 Comedy time *
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary
9.25 Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony, ‘‘Orpheus" (Liszt)
9.41 Emil Sauer (piano), and
Orchestra Conservatoire of Paris,
Concerto No. 1 in E Flat Major
(Liszt)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down

Gi, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 -‘"Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady11.20 From the talkies, favourite
ballads
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 ‘Music While You Work"3.0 Light and bright3.15 Re-broadcast French {es
son for post-primary schools
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.16, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East7.0 State Placement announce-
ments
-7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Goehr and Concert Orchestra,
"Austrian Peasant Dance"

arr. Schoneherr
7.40 Russian Cathedral Choir
7.52 Cortot, Thibaud and Cor-
tet (flute), with Ecole Normale
Chamber Orchestra
"Brandenburg" Concerto No. 5in D Major ccd cease ss Bach
8. 8 Sophie Braslau (contralto)8.16 Viadimir Horowitz (piano),
Sonata in B Minor .... Liszt
8.41 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)
8.52 Edith Lorand and Viennese
Orchestra,
"Brahms Waltzes" .... Brahms
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Squire Celeste Octet,
"Seane de Ballet" . de Beriot
9.29 "Grey Face"
9.57 Spindler’s Mamelock Banjo
Band
10. 0 "Masters in Lighter Mood"
10.15 Greetings from Boys Over-
seas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
ur A "Music Round the Camp-re
8.15 "Nicholas Nickleby"
8.30 Theatre organists
8.46 They sing together
9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads
410. 0 ‘Romance in Melody"
10.15 Waltz time
10.30 Close down

AN 424 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
411.0 For My Lady11.20 From the talkies, fayourite
ballads
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)
3.15-3.30 Broadcast French
lesson for Post-primary schools5. O Children’s session
6.15 Variety calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7.30 Book Talk, by CityLibrarian
465 Music from the operas
8.15 "Lost Property"8.27 It’s raining,‘Cats and Dogs!8.45 "Adventure"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with cominentai9.26 Supper dance10. O Listen to the band
198 cee from the Boys'erse.ae0 Close down


